
START END ACTIVITY DURATION GAP

3:00 PM 7:00 PM TEST RIDES FOR LOCAL COMMUNITY 4:00 0:00

5:00 PM 7:00 PM REGISTRATION & TECHNICAL CONTROL 2:00 0:00

START END ACTIVITY DURATION GAP

8:00 AM 9:30 AM REGISTRATION & TECHNICAL CONTROL 1:30 0:15

9:45 AM 10:15 AM BRIEFING 0:30 0:10

10:25 AM 10:40 AM TRACK LEARNING | PRO CLASS 0:15 0:00

10:40 AM 10:55 AM TRACK LEARNING | HOBBY CLASS A 0:15 0:00

10:55 AM 11:10 AM TRACK LEARNING | HOBBY CLASS B 0:15 0:00

11:10 AM 11:25 AM TRACK LEARNING | WOMEN CLASS 0:15 0:00

11:25 AM 11:40 AM TRACK LEARNING | JUNIORS A 0:15 0:00

11:50 AM 12:05 PM TRACK LEARNING | JUNIORS B 0:15 0:10

12:15 PM 12:35 PM TRACK LEARNING |SEABOB CHALLENGE 0:20 0:00

12:35 PM 1:30 PM LUNCH BREAK 0:55 0:00

1:30 PM 1:40 PM FREE PRACTICE | PRO CLASS 0:10 0:00

1:40 PM 1:50 PM FREE PRACTICE | HOBBY CLASS A 0:10 0:00

1:50 PM 2:00 PM FREE PRACTICE | HOBBY CLASS B 0:10 0:00

2:00 PM 2:10 PM FREE PRACTICE | WOMEN CLASS 0:10 0:00

2:10 PM 2:20 PM FREE PRACTICE | JUNIORS A 0:10 0:00

2:20 PM 2:30 PM FREE PRACTICE | JUNIORS B 0:10 0:00

2:30 PM 2:50 PM FREE PRACTICE | SEABOB 0:20 0:10

3:00 PM 3:15 PM BRIEFING 0:15 0:10

3:25 PM 3:55 PM QUALIFYING | JUNIORS 0:30 0:00

3:55 PM 4:25 PM QUALIFYING | HOBBY CLASS 0:30 0:00

4:25 PM 4:45 PM QUALIFYING | WOMEN CLASS 0:20 0:00

4:45 PM 5:15 PM QUALIFYING | PRO CLASS 0:30 0:00

5:15 PM 5:45 PM QUALIFYING | SEABOB 0:30

THURSDAY - AUG 31

FRIDAY - SEP 1



START END ACTIVITY DURATION GAP

8:00 AM 8:20 AM BRIEFING 0:20 0:15

8:35 AM 8:40 AM WARM UP | PRO CLASS 0:05 0:10

8:50 AM 8:55 AM WARM UP | HOBBY CLASS A 0:05 0:00

8:55 AM 9:00 AM WARM UP | HOBBY CLASS B 0:05 0:00

9:00 AM 9:05 AM WARM UP | WOMEN CLASS 0:05 0:00

9:05 AM 9:10 AM WARM UP | JUNIOR CLASS A 0:05 0:00

9:20 AM 9:25 AM WARM UP | JUNIOR CLASS B 0:05 0:10

9:35 AM 9:55 AM HEAT 1 | PRO CLASS (7 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:20 0:00

9:55 AM 10:15 AM HEAT 1 | HOBBY CLASS A (6 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:20 0:00

10:15 AM 10:35 AM HEAT 1 | HOBBY CLASS B (6 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:20 0:00

10:35 AM 10:55 AM HEAT 1 | WOMEN CLASS (6 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:20 0:00

10:55 AM 11:15 AM HEAT 1 | JUNIORS A (5 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:20 0:00

11:15 AM 11:35 AM HEAT 1 | JUNIORS B (5 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:20 0:10

11:45 AM 12:15 PM JETSURF TUBE FUN RACE 0:30 0:00

12:15 PM 1:15 PM LUNCH BREAK 1:00 0:00

1:15 PM 1:30 PM HEAT 2 | PRO CLASS (7 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:15 0:00

1:30 PM 1:45 PM HEAT 2 | HOBBY CLASS B (6 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:15 0:10

1:55 PM 2:10 PM HEAT 2 | HOBBY CLASS B (6 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:15 0:10

2:20 PM 2:35 PM HEAT 2 | WOMEN CLASS (6 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:15 0:00

2:35 PM 2:50 PM HEAT 2 | JUNIORS A (5 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:15 0:00

2:50 PM 3:05 PM HEAT 2 | JUNIORS B (5 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:15 0:10

3:15 PM 3:45 PM ROUND OF 8 | SEABOB CHALLENGE 0:30 0:10

3:55 PM 4:10 PM HEAT 3 | PRO CLASS 0:15 0:00

4:10 PM 4:25 PM HEAT 3 | HOBBY CLASS A 0:15 0:00

4:25 PM 4:40 PM HEAT 3 | HOBBY CLASS B 0:15 0:00

4:40 PM 4:55 PM HEAT 3 | WOMEN CLASS 0:15 0:00

4:55 PM 5:10 PM HEAT 3 | JUNIORS A 0:15 0:00

5:10 PM 5:25 PM HEAT 3 | JUNIORS B 0:15 1:35

7:00 PM BBQ

SATURDAY - SEP 2



START END ACTIVITY DURATION GAP

8:00 AM 8:20 AM BRIEFING 0:20 0:15

8:35 AM 8:40 AM WARM UP | PRO CLASS 0:05 0:00

8:40 AM 8:45 AM WARM UP | HOBBY CLASS 0:05 0:00

8:45 AM 8:50 AM WARM UP | WOMEN CLASS 0:05 0:00

8:50 AM 8:55 AM WARM UP | JUNIORS 0:05 0:05

9:00 AM 9:10 AM WARM UP | SEABOB CHALLENGE (1 LAP EACH RIDER) 0:10 0:05

9:15 AM 9:35 AM ROUND OF 4 | SEABOB CHALLENGE 0:20 0:10

9:45 AM 10:05 AM FINAL 1 | HOBBY CLASS (7 LAPS + 2 JOKERS) 0:20 0:05

10:10 AM 10:30 AM FINAL 1 | JUNIORS (6 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:20 0:05

10:35 AM 10:55 AM FINAL 1 | WOMEN CLASS (7 LAPS + 2 JOKERS) 0:20 0:05

11:00 AM 11:20 AM FINAL 1 PRO CLASS (8 LAPS + 2 JOKERS) 0:20 0:00

11:20 AM 12:20 PM LUNCH BREAK 1:00 0:00

12:20 PM 12:35 PM FINALS | SEABOB CHALLENGE 0:15 0:10

12:45 PM 1:05 PM FINAL 2 | HOBBY CLASS (7 LAPS + 2 JOKERS) 0:20 0:05

1:10 PM 1:30 PM FINAL 2 | JUNIORS (6 LAPS + 1 JOKER) 0:20 0:05

1:35 PM 1:55 PM FINAL 2 | WOMEN CLASS (7 LAPS + 2 JOKERS) 0:20 0:05

2:00 PM 2:20 PM FINAL 2 | PRO CLASS (8 LAPS + 2 JOKERS) 0:20 0:00

2:20 PM 3:20 PM TECHNICAL BREAK 1:00 0:00

3:20 PM 4:20 PM FINAL CEREMONY 1:00 0:00

SUNDAY - SEP 3


